European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

UAE National Arabian Horse H
Championship (National

ECAHO
Championship)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
21 Nov 2023, Mares 4 - 6 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: DORRA AL 92.8

HADDAD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AMARA
STABLES

2nd Name: A) GHAZALAH 92.1
Colour: grey
Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

3rd Name: D ASALAH 92
Colour: grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: D JOOREYYAH 91.8
Colour: grey

20

Owner: DUBAI
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LEGS 15
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D RANNAH
Colour: bay
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ZEMOUREDA
BABEL

Colour: grey

Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: E.S. SALMA
Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

Name: A) FALAK
Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: E.S. HABIBA
Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN MAJID
ALQASSEMI

91.5

91.3

91.3

91.2

90.9




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: KATALINA 90.5
RAR

Colour: grey

Owner: OMAR

ABDULLA HASAN
BAMA)JBOOR

ALSEIARI

Name: NASHMIA AL- 90.3
BEDAA

Colour: bay

Owner: H. H.

SHEIKHA AZZA BINT
SULTAN BIN

MOHAMMED

ALQASSEMI

Name: ALOHA 90.3
Colour: grey

Owner: ZIAD

ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Name: FATINA AL 90.3
RAHBA

Colour: bay

Owner: OMAR

ABDULLA HASAN
BAMA)JBOOR

ALSEIARI

Name: MAZYONAT 90
ALBATEEN

Colour: chestnut

Owner: ALYASAT

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD
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15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: PRINCESS
PARADISE
Colour: grey
Owner: IBRAHIM
SALEM YOUSEF
HASAN ALYAFEI

Name: JAWAHER AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: M 1 ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: ASEEL BD
Colour: bay

Owner: NASER
AHMED ALI BINDAHI
AL ALI

Name: SOPHIA AL
FARES

Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLA
ADEL OBAID
BINSEBAIT
ALSHEMEILI

Name: GHANADEER
AL BIDAYER

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

89.9

89.9

89.7

88.2
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No detailed scorecard available
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0 Name: REMAS AL No detailed scorecard available
REMAS
Colour: grey
Owner: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: A) ALULA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Judges

A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

J.S. E=]Jonas Salzmann, KW

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU



	UAE National Arabian Horse Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


